
 

April 7, 2009  Page | 61 
 

    ZÜtÇwi|xã                   Matthew Karle 
AT ANNAPOLIS TOWNE CENTRE          Construction Management – Dr. Anumba 

Final 
Report 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APPENDIX D 
Electrical Panel Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

April 7, 2009  Page | 62 
 

    ZÜtÇwi|xã                   Matthew Karle 
AT ANNAPOLIS TOWNE CENTRE          Construction Management – Dr. Anumba 

Final 
Report 

M
ou

nt
: S
uf
ac
e

BU
S:
 1
75

 A

A
B

C
A

B
C

CU
‐4
 R
oo

ft
op

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

2.
2

35
/2

1
A

2
2

1.
0

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

Ve
nd

in
g 
M
ac
hi
ne

s
Ro

of
to
p 
Re

ce
p.

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

1.
0

20
/2

3
B

4
4

1.
0

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

Ve
nd

in
g 
M
ac
hi
ne

s
Ro

of
to
p 
Re

ce
p.

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

1.
0

20
/2

5
C

6
6

1.
0

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

Ve
nd

in
g 
M
ac
hi
ne

s
Ro

of
to
p 
Re

ce
p.

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

1.
0

20
/2

7
A

8
8

1.
0

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

CP
‐2

Po
ol
 E
qu

ip
 R
m
 R
ec
ep

.
(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

1.
0

20
/2

9
B

10
10

1.
0

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

Ro
of
to
p 
Re

ce
p.

To
ile
t R

oo
m
 R
ec
ep

.
(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

1.
0

20
/2

11
C

12
12

1.
0

(2
)#
12

+(
1)
#1
2 
G

Po
ol
 A
re
a 
Re

ce
p.

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

2.
0

13
A

14
2.
0

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

2.
0

15
B

16
2.
0

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

2.
0

17
C

18
2.
0

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

2.
0

19
A

20
2.
0

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

2.
0

21
B

22
2.
0

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

2.
0

23
C

24
2.
0

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

2.
0

25
A

26
2.
0

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

2.
0

27
B

28
2.
0

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

2.
0

29
C

30
2.
0

(2
) #

12
 A
W
G

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

2.
0

31
A

32
2.
0

(1
) #

12
 W

A
G
 G

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
33

B
34

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
35

C
36

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
37

A
38

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
39

B
40

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
41

C
42

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
43

A
44

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
45

B
46

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

SP
A
RE

X
25

/1
47

C
48

25
/1

X
20

/1
SP
A
RE

11
.2

8.
0

8.
0

10
.0

8.
0

8.
0

Ra
ti
ng

: 2
08
/1
20
V
, 3

Φ
, 4
W

PA
N
EL
 L
R 
SE
CT

 2
VO

LT
:  
12

0/
20

8V
 3
PH

,4
W

G
en

er
al
 P
an

el
 D
at
a

IN
VE

RT
ER

 4

IN
VE

RT
ER

 5

TO
TA

L
27

.2
26

.0
53

.2

25
/2

25
/2

IN
VE

RT
ER

 1

IN
VE

RT
ER

 2

IN
VE

RT
ER

 3

Ci
rc
ui
t N

o.

25
/2

25
/2

25
/2

25
/2

IN
VE

RT
ER

 4
25

/2

IN
VE

RT
ER

 5
25

/2

Kw
 L
oa
d

W
ir
e 
an
d 

Co
nd

ui
t

Lo
ad

 D
es
cr
ip
tio

n
CB

/P
ha
se

Ci
rc
ui
t N

o.
CB

/P
ha
se

Φ
Lo
ad

 D
es
cr
ip
tio

n
W
ir
e 
an
d 

Co
nd

ui
t

Kw
 L
oa
d

IN
VE

RT
ER

 1
25

/2

IN
VE

RT
ER

 2
25

/2

IN
VE

RT
ER

 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




